AURORA

Lounge

Thursday, January 1
Fajita Bar
Chicken
Steak
Flour Tortillas
Cilantro Lime Black Beans
Spanish Rice
Mexican Street Corn
Taco Salad
Empanadas

Thursday, January 8
Herb-Crusted Pork Loin with Mushroom Cream Sauce
Fried Chicken
Corn on the Cob
Broccoli
Loaded Mashed Potatoes & Beef Gravy
Garden Salad
Coleslaw
Dinner Rolls

Saturday, January 10

Smoked BBQ Brisket
Chicken Wings with BBQ & Buffalo Sauce
Loaded Mac & Cheese
Roasted Asparagus
Mashed Potatoes & Beef Gravy
Garden Salad
Bacon Cheddar Drop Biscuit

Thursday, January 15
Top Sirloin with Au Jus
Fried Shrimp with Cocktail Sauce
Mashed Potatoes & Beef Gravy
Wild Rice Pilaf
Roasted Asparagus
Garden Salad
Cornbread Muffins




Sunday, January 18
NY Strip with Au Jus
Fried Catfish
Cajun Shrimp with Cocktail Sauce
Root Vegetables
Broccoli
Smoked Cheddar Grits
Mashed Potatoes & Beef Gravy

Garden Salad

Dinner rolls

Thursday, January 22
Sauteed Shrimp
Sliced Chicken
Cresto de Gallo Alfredo
Seared Salmon with Caper Cream Sauce
Roasted Asparagus
Veggie Pasta Salad
Garden Salad
Bread Sticks

Saturday, January 24
Roasted Prime Rib with Au Jus
Cajun Shrimp with Cocktail Sauce
Loaded Mashed Potatoes & Beef Gravy
Mac & Cheese
Southern Style Green Beans
Garden Salad
Dinner Rolls




Sunday, January 25
Fajita Bar
Chicken

Steak
Flour Tortillas
Cilantro Lime Black Beans
Spanish Rice
Mexican Street Corn
Taco Salad
Empanadas

Wednesday, January 28

Taco Bar
Cilantro Lime Shrimp
Taco Meat
Flour Tortillas
Spanish Rice
Street Corn
Cheese sauce
Nacho Chips
Fried chips
Empanadas

Thursday, January 29
Jerk Porkchops
Fried Chicken
Blackened shrimp
Wild Rice Pilaf
Honey Glazed carrots
Roasted broccoli
Caesar Salad
Coleslaw
Cornbread muffins




Saturday, January 31
Roasted Prime Rib with Au Jus
Fried Shrimp
Mashed Potatoes & Beef Gravy
Loaded Mac & Cheese
Asparagus
Garden Salad
Dinner Rolls




